
TOURING+ STYLE+

699 000 / 657 800 794 400 / 747 500
794 400 / 747 500 842 700 / 793 000

- 657 800
657 800 686 700

● ●
● ●

● ●
● ●
● ●

● ●
 (LED) ● ●

● ●
● ●
● ●

● -
- ●
● ●
● ●
● ●

● ●
● ●
- ●
● ●

Start/Stop ● ●

ADD - ●
● ●

● ●
● ●
● ●

DRIVE SELECTION ● ●
- ●
● ●

● ●
BLUETOOTH ● ●

● ●
- ●
● ●
- ●

I-ELOOP - (2WD / 4WD)  - / ●  - / ●
I-STOP ● ●

6 ● ●
ABS ● ●
EBA ● ●
EBD ● ●
TCS ● ●
DSC ● ●
ESS ● ●
TPMS ● ●
G-VECTORING CONTROL (GVC) ● ●
SCBS - ● ●
LDWS ● ●
RCTA ● ●
BSM ● ●
HLA ● ●

● -
- ●

● ●
● ●
● ●

* 



2WD 4WD

89/6000 (121) 110/6000 (150)

140 152

187 195

9.9 9.6

7.2 7.7

5.5 6.1

6.1 6.7

7.2 8.1

48 44

1 217 1 292

1 727 1 808

940 965

862 918

640 665

281

160

944

800 / 1440

1 000

350

1 260

1 281

4 / 4

2.0 / 1998

4 275

EURO6

14,0± 0,2

206/2800

(Worldwide harmonized Light vehicles Test Procedure).

5.3 / 5.7

575

795

976

295

1 200

1520

1765 / 2049

1535

2570

910

1525

1 360


